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OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

WOMEN  MEDALLISTS 
 

CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME DOB GROUP 

45     

Snatch 

1  60  ALVAREZ Alejandra                        16.10.2003 Colombia 

2      

3      

C&J 

1  75  ALVAREZ Alejandra                        16.10.2003 Colombia 

2      

3      

Total 

1  135  ALVAREZ Alejandra                        16.10.2003 Colombia 

2      

3      

49     

Snatch 

1  78  BERRIO Manuela                           18.06.2000 Colombia 

2  75  MICHEL Anais                             12.01.1988 France 

3  74  JENSEN Sandra Hoegfeldt                  05.02.1994 Denmark 

C&J 

1  98  BERRIO Manuela                           18.06.2000 Colombia 

2  95  MICHEL Anais                             12.01.1988 France 

3  92  JENSEN Sandra Hoegfeldt                  05.02.1994 Denmark 

Total 

1  176  BERRIO Manuela                           18.06.2000 Colombia 

2  170  MICHEL Anais                             12.01.1988 France 

3  166  JENSEN Sandra Hoegfeldt                  05.02.1994 Denmark 

55     

Snatch 

1  90  LOPEZ FERRER Ana Gabriela                22.09.1994 Mexico 

2  88  STERCKX Nina                             26.07.2002 Belgium 

3  87  RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ Genesis Lourdes          17.07.1994 Venezuela 

C&J 

1  105  LOPEZ FERRER Ana Gabriela                22.09.1994 Mexico 

2  103  HERNANDEZ MARTIN Atenery                 10.12.1994 Spain 

3  100  RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ Genesis Lourdes          17.07.1994 Venezuela 

Total 

1  195  LOPEZ FERRER Ana Gabriela                22.09.1994 Mexico 

2  188  HERNANDEZ MARTIN Atenery                 10.12.1994 Spain 

3  187  RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ Genesis Lourdes          17.07.1994 Venezuela 

59     

Snatch 

1  97  GOMEZ VALDIVIA Janeth                    26.10.1997 Mexico 

2  96  ESCOBAR GUERRERO Maria Alexandra         17.07.1980 Ecuador 

3  95  LOBON VIAFARA Maria Camila               30.09.1995 Colombia 

C&J 

1  123  GOMEZ VALDIVIA Janeth                    26.10.1997 Mexico 

2  122  FIGUEROA Yusleidys                       09.01.1993 Venezuela 

3  121  LOBON VIAFARA Maria Camila               30.09.1995 Colombia 

Total 

1  220  GOMEZ VALDIVIA Janeth                    26.10.1997 Mexico 

2  216  ESCOBAR GUERRERO Maria Alexandra         17.07.1980 Ecuador 

3  216  LOBON VIAFARA Maria Camila               30.09.1995 Colombia 

64     

Snatch 

1  104  PALACIOS DAJOMES Angie Paola             12.09.2000 Ecuador 

2  103  LLAMOSA MOSQUERA Nathalia                14.06.1997 Colombia 

3  100  SCHWEIZER Lisa Marie                     18.07.1995 Germany 

C&J 

1  125  PALACIOS DAJOMES Angie Paola             12.09.2000 Ecuador 

2  121  LLAMOSA MOSQUERA Nathalia                14.06.1997 Colombia 

3  120  SCHWEIZER Lisa Marie                     18.07.1995 Germany 

Total 

1  229  PALACIOS DAJOMES Angie Paola             12.09.2000 Ecuador 

2  224  LLAMOSA MOSQUERA Nathalia                14.06.1997 Colombia 

3  220  SCHWEIZER Lisa Marie                     18.07.1995 Germany 
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CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME DOB GROUP 

71     

Snatch 

1  99  STRENIUS Patricia Caroline               23.11.1989 Sweden 

2  88  HEREDIA CUESTA Jackelina                 31.12.1988 Colombia 

3      

C&J 

1  131  STRENIUS Patricia Caroline               23.11.1989 Sweden 

2  120  HEREDIA CUESTA Jackelina                 31.12.1988 Colombia 

3      

Total 

1  230  STRENIUS Patricia Caroline               23.11.1989 Sweden 

2  208  HEREDIA CUESTA Jackelina                 31.12.1988 Colombia 

3      

76     

Snatch 

1  118  DAJOMES BARRERA Neisi Patricia           12.05.1998 Ecuador 

2  103  FUENTES ZAVALA Aremi                     23.05.1993 Mexico 

3  101  TORRES WONG Anacarmen                    27.11.1995 Mexico 

C&J 

1  143  DAJOMES BARRERA Neisi Patricia           12.05.1998 Ecuador 

2  127  FUENTES ZAVALA Aremi                     23.05.1993 Mexico 

3  126  TORRES WONG Anacarmen                    27.11.1995 Mexico 

Total 

1  261  DAJOMES BARRERA Neisi Patricia           12.05.1998 Ecuador 

2  230  FUENTES ZAVALA Aremi                     23.05.1993 Mexico 

3  227  TORRES WONG Anacarmen                    27.11.1995 Mexico 

81     

Snatch 

1  107  RIVAS Valeria                            23.04.2000 Colombia 

2  100  GELES MORENO Yeinny Norela               06.12.1997 Colombia 

3      

C&J 

1  125  RIVAS Valeria                            23.04.2000 Colombia 

2  120  GELES MORENO Yeinny Norela               06.12.1997 Colombia 

3      

Total 

1  232  RIVAS Valeria                            23.04.2000 Colombia 

2  220  GELES MORENO Yeinny Norela               06.12.1997 Colombia 

3      

87     

Snatch 

1  112  SALAZAR ARCE Tamara Yajaira              09.08.1997 Ecuador 

2  108  PEREZ Naryuri                            29.09.1992 Venezuela 

3  105  CHIRINOS LEON Dayana Aracelis            04.10.1991 Venezuela 

C&J 

1  148  SALAZAR ARCE Tamara Yajaira              09.08.1997 Ecuador 

2  140  CHIRINOS LEON Dayana Aracelis            04.10.1991 Venezuela 

3  131  PEREZ Naryuri                            29.09.1992 Venezuela 

Total 

1  260  SALAZAR ARCE Tamara Yajaira              09.08.1997 Ecuador 

2  245  CHIRINOS LEON Dayana Aracelis            04.10.1991 Venezuela 

3  239  PEREZ Naryuri                            29.09.1992 Venezuela 

+87 

Snatch 

1  119  AYOVI CABEZAS Lisseth Betzaida           07.08.1998 Ecuador 

2  107  ESPINOSA Yaniuska Isabel                 05.12.1986 Venezuela 

3  98  VANBELLINGHEN Anna Marie-J A M           10.03.1994 Belgium 

C&J 

1  146  AYOVI CABEZAS Lisseth Betzaida           07.08.1998 Ecuador 

2  125  ESPINOSA Yaniuska Isabel                 05.12.1986 Venezuela 

3  118  VANBELLINGHEN Anna Marie-J A M           10.03.1994 Belgium 

Total 

1  265  AYOVI CABEZAS Lisseth Betzaida           07.08.1998 Ecuador 

2  232  ESPINOSA Yaniuska Isabel                 05.12.1986 Venezuela 

3  216  VANBELLINGHEN Anna Marie-J A M           10.03.1994 Belgium 
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OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 
WOMEN TEAM CLASSIFICATION 

 

RANK GROUP 
CATEGORY 

TOTAL 
45 49 55 59 64 71 76 81 87 +87 

1 Colombia 84/1 84/1 22/1 129/2 75/1 75/1  159/2   628/ 9 

2 Ecuador    72/1 84/1  84/1  84/1 84/1 408/ 5 

3 Mexico   84/1 84/1 59/1  144/2    371/ 5 

4 Venezuela   69/1 68/1     144/2 75/1 356/ 5 

5 Denmark  69/1 64/1      66/1  199/ 3 

6 Germany    64/1 69/1  65/1    198/ 3 

7 Cuba     64/1  64/1    128/ 2 

8 Guatemala   61/1  56/1      117/ 2 

9 Finland    57/2 22/1  20/1    99/ 4 

10 Belgium   25/1       69/1 94/ 2 

11 Sweden      84/1     84/ 1 

12 France  75/1         75/ 1 

13 Spain   71/1      /1  71/ 2 

14 Panama  66/1         66/ 1 

15 Nicaragua     63/1      63/ 1 

16 Chile     53/1      53/ 1 

 16 1 4 7 8 9 2 6 2 5 3 47 
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OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

MEN TEAM CLASSIFICATION 
 

RANK GROUP 
CATEGORY 

TOTAL 
55 61 67 73 81 89 96 102 109 +109 

1 Colombia  69/1 149/2 66/1 23/1 149/2  /1 73/1  529/ 9 

2 Japon     75/1    84/1 84/1 243/ 3 

3 Venezuela    84/1   84/1  66/1  234/ 3 

4 Cuba  81/1    79/1   67/1  227/ 3 

5 Mexico   69/1 69/1      75/1 213/ 3 

6 Spain  78/1 84/2        162/ 3 

7 Chile     84/1  73/1    157/ 2 

8 Guatemala   75/1       69/1 144/ 2 

9 Germany    75/1       75/ 1 

10 Paraguay      66/1     66/ 1 

11 Peru         62/1  62/ 1 

12 Austria         25/1  25/ 1 

13 Islamic 
Rep. of Iran 

      25/1    25/ 1 

 13  3 6 4 3 4 3 1 6 3 33 
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OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

WOMEN  MEDALS 
 

RANK GROUP GOLD SILVER BRONZE 4 5 6 7 8 9 

1 Ecuador 12 2  1      

2 Colombia 9 9 3 1  3    

3 Mexico 6 3 3   2 1   

4 Sweden 3         

5 Venezuela  7 6 1 1     

6 France  3        

7 Spain  2   1     

8 Belgium  1 3       

9 Denmark   3 5  1    

10 Germany   3 3 3     

11 Cuba    3 2 1    

12 Panama    3      

13 Finland    1  1 3   

14 Nicaragua     3     

15 Guatemala     2  3 1  

16 Chile        2 1 
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OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

MEN  MEDALS 
 

RANK GROUP GOLD SILVER BRONZE 4 5 6 7 8 9 

1 Japon 6 3        

2 Venezuela 6  1 1 1     

3 Colombia 4 5 7 5 1     

4 Cuba 4 1 2 2      

5 Chile 3 2 1       

6 Spain 1 2  1 2 1    

7 Mexico  3 6       

8 Guatemala  3 3       

9 Germany  3        

10 Austria  1        

11 Islamic Rep. of Iran  1        

12 Paraguay    3      

13 Peru     2 1    
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OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

WOMEN 45 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      109    ALVAREZ Alejandra                        16.10.2003 Colombia A 55   58   60   60       

 

OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

WOMEN 45 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      109    ALVAREZ Alejandra                        16.10.2003 Colombia A 70   73   75   75       

 

OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

WOMEN 45 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      109    ALVAREZ Alejandra                        16.10.2003 Colombia A 60      75      135      
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OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

WOMEN 49 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      69    BERRIO Manuela                           18.06.2000 Colombia A 76   78   78   78       

2      112    MICHEL Anais                             12.01.1988 France A 75   75   77   75       

3      39    JENSEN Sandra Hoegfeldt                  05.02.1994 Denmark A 74   74   78   74       

4      21    ORTEGA Erika                             19.03.1988 Panama A 60   63   65   65       

 

OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

WOMEN 49 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      69    BERRIO Manuela                           18.06.2000 Colombia A 95   98   ------   98       

2      112    MICHEL Anais                             12.01.1988 France A 95   101   101   95       

3      39    JENSEN Sandra Hoegfeldt                  05.02.1994 Denmark A 86   89   92   92       

4      21    ORTEGA Erika                             19.03.1988 Panama A 75   80   80   75       

 

OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

WOMEN 49 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      69    BERRIO Manuela                           18.06.2000 Colombia A 78      98      176      

2      112    MICHEL Anais                             12.01.1988 France A 75      95      170      

3      39    JENSEN Sandra Hoegfeldt                  05.02.1994 Denmark A 74      92      166      

4      21    ORTEGA Erika                             19.03.1988 Panama A 65      75      140      
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OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

WOMEN 55 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      36    LOPEZ FERRER Ana Gabriela                22.09.1994 Mexico A 85   90   95   90       

2      26    STERCKX Nina                             26.07.2002 Belgium A 85   88   88   88       

3      72    RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ Genesis Lourdes          17.07.1994 Venezuela A 87   91   ------   87       

4      83    GALVIS Rohelis                           13.06.1999 Colombia A 85   88   89   85       

5      64    HERNANDEZ MARTIN Atenery                 10.12.1994 Spain A 80   83   85   85       

6      89    BRUHN Katrine Nim                        29.12.1991 Denmark A 75   79   82   82       

7      1    RAMOS RAMIREZ Mahli Merari               25.01.2002 Guatemala A 69   72   75   69       

 

OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

WOMEN 55 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      36    LOPEZ FERRER Ana Gabriela                22.09.1994 Mexico A 105   110   ------   105       

2      64    HERNANDEZ MARTIN Atenery                 10.12.1994 Spain A 100   103   103   103       

3      72    RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ Genesis Lourdes          17.07.1994 Venezuela A 100   ------   ------   100       

4      89    BRUHN Katrine Nim                        29.12.1991 Denmark A 99   103   103   99       

5      1    RAMOS RAMIREZ Mahli Merari               25.01.2002 Guatemala A 95   100   100   95       

          

 26    STERCKX Nina                             26.07.2002 Belgium A 106   107   107   ------      

 83    GALVIS Rohelis                           13.06.1999 Colombia A 101   101   ------   ------      

 

OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

WOMEN 55 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      36    LOPEZ FERRER Ana Gabriela                22.09.1994 Mexico A 90      105      195      

2      64    HERNANDEZ MARTIN Atenery                 10.12.1994 Spain A 85      103      188      

3      72    RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ Genesis Lourdes          17.07.1994 Venezuela A 87      100      187      

4      89    BRUHN Katrine Nim                        29.12.1991 Denmark A 82      99      181      

5      1    RAMOS RAMIREZ Mahli Merari               25.01.2002 Guatemala A 69      95      164      

         

 26    STERCKX Nina                             26.07.2002 Belgium A 88      ------      ------      

 83    GALVIS Rohelis                           13.06.1999 Colombia A 85      ------      ------      
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OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

WOMEN 59 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      81    GOMEZ VALDIVIA Janeth                    26.10.1997 Mexico A 92   95   97   97       

2      55    ESCOBAR GUERRERO Maria Alexandra         17.07.1980 Ecuador A 93   96   98   96       

3      46    LOBON VIAFARA Maria Camila               30.09.1995 Colombia A 93   95   98   95       

4      74    KUSTERER Sabine Beate                    04.01.1991 Germany A 94   96   96   94       

5      105    FIGUEROA Yusleidys                       09.01.1993 Venezuela A 90   94   ------   94       

6      58    SILGADO ATENCIO Rosive Andrea            30.06.1995 Colombia A 90   95   96   90       

7      57    SAARHELO Marianne Ellen Vilhelmiina      16.02.1994 Finland A 77   80   83   80       

          

 42    RETULAINEN Saara                         30.05.1993 Finland A 87   87   88   ------      

 

OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

WOMEN 59 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      81    GOMEZ VALDIVIA Janeth                    26.10.1997 Mexico A 117   121   123   123       

2      105    FIGUEROA Yusleidys                       09.01.1993 Venezuela A 117   122   ------   122       

3      46    LOBON VIAFARA Maria Camila               30.09.1995 Colombia A 110   116   121   121       

4      55    ESCOBAR GUERRERO Maria Alexandra         17.07.1980 Ecuador A 116   120   122   120       

5      74    KUSTERER Sabine Beate                    04.01.1991 Germany A 113   116   116   113       

6      58    SILGADO ATENCIO Rosive Andrea            30.06.1995 Colombia A 110   ------   ------   110       

7      57    SAARHELO Marianne Ellen Vilhelmiina      16.02.1994 Finland A 98   102   109   102       

          

 42    RETULAINEN Saara                         30.05.1993 Finland A ------   ------   ------   ------      

 

OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

WOMEN 59 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      81    GOMEZ VALDIVIA Janeth                    26.10.1997 Mexico A 97      123      220      

2      55    ESCOBAR GUERRERO Maria Alexandra         17.07.1980 Ecuador A 96      120      216      

3      46    LOBON VIAFARA Maria Camila               30.09.1995 Colombia A 95      121      216      

4      105    FIGUEROA Yusleidys                       09.01.1993 Venezuela A 94      122      216      

5      74    KUSTERER Sabine Beate                    04.01.1991 Germany A 94      113      207      

6      58    SILGADO ATENCIO Rosive Andrea            30.06.1995 Colombia A 90      110      200      

7      57    SAARHELO Marianne Ellen Vilhelmiina      16.02.1994 Finland A 80      102      182      

         

 42    RETULAINEN Saara                         30.05.1993 Finland A ------      ------      ------      
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OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

WOMEN 64 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      92    PALACIOS DAJOMES Angie Paola             12.09.2000 Ecuador A 98   103   104   104       

2      106    LLAMOSA MOSQUERA Nathalia                14.06.1997 Colombia A 96   99   103   103       

3      108    SCHWEIZER Lisa Marie                     18.07.1995 Germany A 98   100   102   100       

4      67    RODRIGUEZ MITJAN Marina                  02.03.1995 Cuba A 90   95   95   90       

5      110    LUDRICK RIVAS Sema Nancy                 21.12.1999 Nicaragua A 88   88   91   88       

6      60    GUICHO RECIO Quisia Yaneli               12.09.1987 Mexico A 78   82   85   85       

7      19    CRUZ HERNANDEZ Lesbia Marielis           10.09.1987 Guatemala A 78   81   83   81       

8      56    OLIVA Claudia                            24.08.1992 Chile A 70   74   78   74       

          

 54    VUOHIJOKI Anni Teija Orvokki             24.05.1988 Finland A 94   96   96   ------      

 

OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

WOMEN 64 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      92    PALACIOS DAJOMES Angie Paola             12.09.2000 Ecuador A 115   120   125   125       

2      106    LLAMOSA MOSQUERA Nathalia                14.06.1997 Colombia A 116   121   127   121       

3      108    SCHWEIZER Lisa Marie                     18.07.1995 Germany A 120   120   120   120       

4      54    VUOHIJOKI Anni Teija Orvokki             24.05.1988 Finland A 115   119   119   115       

5      110    LUDRICK RIVAS Sema Nancy                 21.12.1999 Nicaragua A 113   117   117   113       

6      67    RODRIGUEZ MITJAN Marina                  02.03.1995 Cuba A 112   117   117   112       

7      60    GUICHO RECIO Quisia Yaneli               12.09.1987 Mexico A 98   103   107   107       

8      19    CRUZ HERNANDEZ Lesbia Marielis           10.09.1987 Guatemala A 100   105   106   100       

9      56    OLIVA Claudia                            24.08.1992 Chile A 90   95   100   95       

 

OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

WOMEN 64 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      92    PALACIOS DAJOMES Angie Paola             12.09.2000 Ecuador A 104      125      229      

2      106    LLAMOSA MOSQUERA Nathalia                14.06.1997 Colombia A 103      121      224      

3      108    SCHWEIZER Lisa Marie                     18.07.1995 Germany A 100      120      220      

4      67    RODRIGUEZ MITJAN Marina                  02.03.1995 Cuba A 90      112      202      

5      110    LUDRICK RIVAS Sema Nancy                 21.12.1999 Nicaragua A 88      113      201      

6      60    GUICHO RECIO Quisia Yaneli               12.09.1987 Mexico A 85      107      192      

7      19    CRUZ HERNANDEZ Lesbia Marielis           10.09.1987 Guatemala A 81      100      181      

8      56    OLIVA Claudia                            24.08.1992 Chile A 74      95      169      

         

 54    VUOHIJOKI Anni Teija Orvokki             24.05.1988 Finland A ------      115      ------      
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OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

WOMEN 71 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      63    STRENIUS Patricia Caroline               23.11.1989 Sweden A 99   102   102   99       

2      33    HEREDIA CUESTA Jackelina                 31.12.1988 Colombia A 88   88   93   88       

 

OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

WOMEN 71 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      63    STRENIUS Patricia Caroline               23.11.1989 Sweden A 129   131   137   131       

2      33    HEREDIA CUESTA Jackelina                 31.12.1988 Colombia A 110   115   120   120       

 

OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

WOMEN 71 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      63    STRENIUS Patricia Caroline               23.11.1989 Sweden A 99      131      230      

2      33    HEREDIA CUESTA Jackelina                 31.12.1988 Colombia A 88      120      208      
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OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

WOMEN 76 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      31    DAJOMES BARRERA Neisi Patricia           12.05.1998 Ecuador A 113   113   118   118       

2      85    FUENTES ZAVALA Aremi                     23.05.1993 Mexico A 100   103   106   103       

3      15    TORRES WONG Anacarmen                    27.11.1995 Mexico A 97   101   103   101       

4      24    RIEGER Patricia                          25.08.1987 Germany A 97   99   102   99       

5      84    AGUILERA PENA Melisa Maida               18.06.1999 Cuba A 92   96   100   96       

6      9    ILMARINEN Meri Tuuli Linnea              04.06.1991 Finland A 92   94   94   92       

 

OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

WOMEN 76 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      31    DAJOMES BARRERA Neisi Patricia           12.05.1998 Ecuador A 135   140   143   143       

2      85    FUENTES ZAVALA Aremi                     23.05.1993 Mexico A 127   131   131   127       

3      15    TORRES WONG Anacarmen                    27.11.1995 Mexico A 123   126   131   126       

4      84    AGUILERA PENA Melisa Maida               18.06.1999 Cuba A 116   121   126   121       

5      24    RIEGER Patricia                          25.08.1987 Germany A 118   124   124   118       

          

 9    ILMARINEN Meri Tuuli Linnea              04.06.1991 Finland A 117   117   117   ------      

 

OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

WOMEN 76 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      31    DAJOMES BARRERA Neisi Patricia           12.05.1998 Ecuador A 118      143      261      

2      85    FUENTES ZAVALA Aremi                     23.05.1993 Mexico A 103      127      230      

3      15    TORRES WONG Anacarmen                    27.11.1995 Mexico A 101      126      227      

4      24    RIEGER Patricia                          25.08.1987 Germany A 99      118      217      

5      84    AGUILERA PENA Melisa Maida               18.06.1999 Cuba A 96      121      217      

         

 9    ILMARINEN Meri Tuuli Linnea              04.06.1991 Finland A 92      ------      ------      
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OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

WOMEN 81 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      94    RIVAS Valeria                            23.04.2000 Colombia A 103   103   107   107       

2      38    GELES MORENO Yeinny Norela               06.12.1997 Colombia A 95   100   105   100       

 

OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

WOMEN 81 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      94    RIVAS Valeria                            23.04.2000 Colombia A 125   129   131   125       

2      38    GELES MORENO Yeinny Norela               06.12.1997 Colombia A 120   120   125   120       

 

OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

WOMEN 81 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      94    RIVAS Valeria                            23.04.2000 Colombia A 107      125      232      

2      38    GELES MORENO Yeinny Norela               06.12.1997 Colombia A 100      120      220      
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OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

WOMEN 87 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      99    SALAZAR ARCE Tamara Yajaira              09.08.1997 Ecuador A 106   110   112   112       

2      86    PEREZ Naryuri                            29.09.1992 Venezuela A 100   105   108   108       

3      71    CHIRINOS LEON Dayana Aracelis            04.10.1991 Venezuela A 105   105   105   105       

4      87    VENNEKILDE Marie Louise                  03.01.1986 Denmark A 96   100   101   101       

          

 103    VALENTIN PEREZ Lidia                     10.02.1985 Spain A ------   ------   ------   ------      

 

OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

WOMEN 87 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      99    SALAZAR ARCE Tamara Yajaira              09.08.1997 Ecuador A 141   146   148   148       

2      71    CHIRINOS LEON Dayana Aracelis            04.10.1991 Venezuela A 130   135   140   140       

3      86    PEREZ Naryuri                            29.09.1992 Venezuela A 125   125   131   131       

4      87    VENNEKILDE Marie Louise                  03.01.1986 Denmark A 117   123   123   117       

          

 103    VALENTIN PEREZ Lidia                     10.02.1985 Spain A ------   ------   ------   ------      

 

OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

WOMEN 87 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      99    SALAZAR ARCE Tamara Yajaira              09.08.1997 Ecuador A 112      148      260      

2      71    CHIRINOS LEON Dayana Aracelis            04.10.1991 Venezuela A 105      140      245      

3      86    PEREZ Naryuri                            29.09.1992 Venezuela A 108      131      239      

4      87    VENNEKILDE Marie Louise                  03.01.1986 Denmark A 101      117      218      

         

 103    VALENTIN PEREZ Lidia                     10.02.1985 Spain A ------      ------      ------      
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OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

WOMEN +87 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      68    AYOVI CABEZAS Lisseth Betzaida           07.08.1998 Ecuador A 111   116   119   119       

2      4    ESPINOSA Yaniuska Isabel                 05.12.1986 Venezuela A 107   112   ------   107       

3      22    VANBELLINGHEN Anna Marie-J A M           10.03.1994 Belgium A 92   95   98   98       

 

OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

WOMEN +87 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      68    AYOVI CABEZAS Lisseth Betzaida           07.08.1998 Ecuador A 140   146   146   146       

2      4    ESPINOSA Yaniuska Isabel                 05.12.1986 Venezuela A 125   ------   ------   125       

3      22    VANBELLINGHEN Anna Marie-J A M           10.03.1994 Belgium A 111   115   118   118       

 

OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

WOMEN +87 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      68    AYOVI CABEZAS Lisseth Betzaida           07.08.1998 Ecuador A 119      146      265      

2      4    ESPINOSA Yaniuska Isabel                 05.12.1986 Venezuela A 107      125      232      

3      22    VANBELLINGHEN Anna Marie-J A M           10.03.1994 Belgium A 98      118      216      
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OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

MEN 61 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      114    BRACHI GARCIA Josue                      08.09.1992 Spain A 117   121   123   121       

2      66    CALDERON LICOURT Arley Lazaro            26.02.1999 Cuba A 111   115   120   115       

3      29    SERNA Jhon Jairo                         03.12.1994 Colombia A 95   100   ------   100       

 

OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

MEN 61 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      66    CALDERON LICOURT Arley Lazaro            26.02.1999 Cuba A 141   147   149   149       

2      114    BRACHI GARCIA Josue                      08.09.1992 Spain A 138   142   146   142       

3      29    SERNA Jhon Jairo                         03.12.1994 Colombia A 125   130   ------   130       

 

OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

MEN 61 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      66    CALDERON LICOURT Arley Lazaro            26.02.1999 Cuba A 115      149      264      

2      114    BRACHI GARCIA Josue                      08.09.1992 Spain A 121      142      263      

3      29    SERNA Jhon Jairo                         03.12.1994 Colombia A 100      130      230      
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OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

MEN 67 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      6    MOSQUERA Luis Javier                     27.03.1995 Colombia A 142   147   150   150       

2      59    PINEDA ZETA Edgar Ismael                 17.08.1997 Guatemala A 131   135   136   136       

3      50    MUNOZ MARTINEZ Jonathan Antonio          10.11.1995 Mexico A 130   135   141   135       

4      25    HERNANDEZ MENDOZA Acoran Juan            30.12.1990 Spain A 134   137   140   134       

5      2    MOSQUERA Francisco                       01.04.1992 Colombia A 125   125   130   130       

          

 10    CASTRO MARINO Victor                     18.12.1992 Spain A 127   130   130   ------      

 

OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

MEN 67 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      6    MOSQUERA Luis Javier                     27.03.1995 Colombia A 172   177   180   180       

2      59    PINEDA ZETA Edgar Ismael                 17.08.1997 Guatemala A 162   167   168   168       

3      50    MUNOZ MARTINEZ Jonathan Antonio          10.11.1995 Mexico A 161   166   170   166       

4      2    MOSQUERA Francisco                       01.04.1992 Colombia A 155   160   165   165       

5      25    HERNANDEZ MENDOZA Acoran Juan            30.12.1990 Spain A 160   164   164   160       

6      10    CASTRO MARINO Victor                     18.12.1992 Spain A 150   155   157   155       

 

OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

MEN 67 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      6    MOSQUERA Luis Javier                     27.03.1995 Colombia A 150      180      330      

2      59    PINEDA ZETA Edgar Ismael                 17.08.1997 Guatemala A 136      168      304      

3      50    MUNOZ MARTINEZ Jonathan Antonio          10.11.1995 Mexico A 135      166      301      

4      2    MOSQUERA Francisco                       01.04.1992 Colombia A 130      165      295      

5      25    HERNANDEZ MENDOZA Acoran Juan            30.12.1990 Spain A 134      160      294      

         

 10    CASTRO MARINO Victor                     18.12.1992 Spain A ------      155      ------      
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OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

MEN 73 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      16    MAYORA PERNIA Julio Ruben                02.09.1996 Venezuela A 145   145   150   150       

2      8    LANG Max Richard                         06.12.1992 Germany A 146   150   150   150       

3      113    CARDENAS ESTRADA Jorge Adan              21.04.1997 Mexico A 140   146   147   147       

4      20    BELENO Walter                            24.11.1992 Colombia A 128   133   139   139       

 

OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

MEN 73 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      16    MAYORA PERNIA Julio Ruben                02.09.1996 Venezuela A 180   ------   ------   180       

2      8    LANG Max Richard                         06.12.1992 Germany A 178   184   184   178       

3      113    CARDENAS ESTRADA Jorge Adan              21.04.1997 Mexico A 170   170   180   170       

4      20    BELENO Walter                            24.11.1992 Colombia A 160   167   172   167       

 

OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

MEN 73 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      16    MAYORA PERNIA Julio Ruben                02.09.1996 Venezuela A 150      180      330      

2      8    LANG Max Richard                         06.12.1992 Germany A 150      178      328      

3      113    CARDENAS ESTRADA Jorge Adan              21.04.1997 Mexico A 147      170      317      

4      20    BELENO Walter                            24.11.1992 Colombia A 139      167      306      
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OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

MEN 81 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      90    MENDEZ PEREZ Arley                       31.12.1993 Chile A 145   150   155   155       

2      95    KASAI Takehiro                           12.11.1993 Japan A 140   145   145   140       

3      52    SANDOVAL Kevin                           26.10.1999 Colombia A 130   140   145   140       

 

OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

MEN 81 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      90    MENDEZ PEREZ Arley                       31.12.1993 Chile A 170   180   180   180       

2      95    KASAI Takehiro                           12.11.1993 Japan A 180   180   180   180       

          

 52    SANDOVAL Kevin                           26.10.1999 Colombia A ------   ------   ------   ------      

 

OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

MEN 81 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      90    MENDEZ PEREZ Arley                       31.12.1993 Chile A 155      180      335      

2      95    KASAI Takehiro                           12.11.1993 Japan A 140      180      320      

         

 52    SANDOVAL Kevin                           26.10.1999 Colombia A 140      ------      ------      
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OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

MEN 89 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      35    MORENO TORRES Jhor Esneider              02.10.1995 Colombia A 142   151   151   151       

2      107    RODALLEGAS CARVAJAL Brayan Santiago      15.11.1997 Colombia A 150   155   160   150       

3      77    SAEZ VERA Olfides                        24.09.1994 Cuba A 150   150   155   150       

4      34    PRIETO RECALDE Juan Jose                 12.12.1998 Paraguay A 110   115   120   115       

 

OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

MEN 89 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      77    SAEZ VERA Olfides                        24.09.1994 Cuba A 188   193   200   193       

2      107    RODALLEGAS CARVAJAL Brayan Santiago      15.11.1997 Colombia A 181   190   ------   190       

3      35    MORENO TORRES Jhor Esneider              02.10.1995 Colombia A 175   185   ------   185       

4      34    PRIETO RECALDE Juan Jose                 12.12.1998 Paraguay A 140   145   ------   140       

 

OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

MEN 89 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      77    SAEZ VERA Olfides                        24.09.1994 Cuba A 150      193      343      

2      107    RODALLEGAS CARVAJAL Brayan Santiago      15.11.1997 Colombia A 150      190      340      

3      35    MORENO TORRES Jhor Esneider              02.10.1995 Colombia A 151      185      336      

4      34    PRIETO RECALDE Juan Jose                 12.12.1998 Paraguay A 115      140      255      
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OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

MEN 96 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      96    VALLENILLA SANCHEZ Keydomar Giovanni     08.10.1999 Venezuela A 165   170   173   173       

2      82    MORADI Sohrab                            22.09.1988 Islamic Rep. of Iran A 170   170   175   170       

3      18    ZAPATA Camilo                            20.03.2001 Chile A 135   135   140   140       

 

OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

MEN 96 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      96    VALLENILLA SANCHEZ Keydomar Giovanni     08.10.1999 Venezuela A 202   207   211   211       

2      18    ZAPATA Camilo                            20.03.2001 Chile A 160   165   170   165       

          

 82    MORADI Sohrab                            22.09.1988 Islamic Rep. of Iran A ------   ------   ------   ------      

 

OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

MEN 96 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      96    VALLENILLA SANCHEZ Keydomar Giovanni     08.10.1999 Venezuela A 173      211      384      

2      18    ZAPATA Camilo                            20.03.2001 Chile A 140      165      305      

         

 82    MORADI Sohrab                            22.09.1988 Islamic Rep. of Iran A 170      ------      ------      
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OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

MEN 102 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

          

 73    RIVAS Jhonatan                           11.07.1998 Colombia A ------   ------   ------   ------      

 

OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

MEN 102 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

          

 73    RIVAS Jhonatan                           11.07.1998 Colombia A ------   ------   ------   ------      

 

OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

MEN 102 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

         

 73    RIVAS Jhonatan                           11.07.1998 Colombia A ------      ------      ------      
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OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

MEN 109 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      45    MOCHIDA Ryunosuke                        18.06.1993 Japan A 173   180   183   180       

2      104    MARTIROSJAN Sargis                       14.09.1986 Austria A 170   174   177   174       

3      49    CERRO CASTILLO Rafael De Jesus           16.05.1997 Colombia A 165   170   172   172       

4      75    COLUMBIE SANAME Juan                     24.01.1995 Cuba A 160   166   168   168       

5      61    GONZALEZ Jesus                           22.04.1991 Venezuela A 150   155   161   155       

6      5    VIERA ESPINOZA Hernan Moises             16.01.1993 Peru A 140   146   151   146       

 

OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

MEN 109 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      45    MOCHIDA Ryunosuke                        18.06.1993 Japan A 215   226   226   215       

2      49    CERRO CASTILLO Rafael De Jesus           16.05.1997 Colombia A 200   206   212   206       

3      61    GONZALEZ Jesus                           22.04.1991 Venezuela A 195   205   210   205       

4      75    COLUMBIE SANAME Juan                     24.01.1995 Cuba A 196   201   206   201       

5      5    VIERA ESPINOZA Hernan Moises             16.01.1993 Peru A 190   200   206   190       

          

 104    MARTIROSJAN Sargis                       14.09.1986 Austria A ------   ------   ------   ------      

 

OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

MEN 109 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      45    MOCHIDA Ryunosuke                        18.06.1993 Japan A 180      215      395      

2      49    CERRO CASTILLO Rafael De Jesus           16.05.1997 Colombia A 172      206      378      

3      75    COLUMBIE SANAME Juan                     24.01.1995 Cuba A 168      201      369      

4      61    GONZALEZ Jesus                           22.04.1991 Venezuela A 155      205      360      

5      5    VIERA ESPINOZA Hernan Moises             16.01.1993 Peru A 146      190      336      

         

 104    MARTIROSJAN Sargis                       14.09.1986 Austria A 174      ------      ------      
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OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

MEN +109 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      97    MURAKAMI Eishiro                         08.08.1995 Japan A 180   187   193   180       

2      23    MANRIQUEZ COLLINS Raul Enrique           09.04.1997 Mexico A 167   172   181   172       

3      12    LEMUS CALANCHE Gilberto Antonio          04.02.1994 Guatemala A 167   167   177   167       

 

OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

MEN +109 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      97    MURAKAMI Eishiro                         08.08.1995 Japan A 220   230   232   220       

2      23    MANRIQUEZ COLLINS Raul Enrique           09.04.1997 Mexico A 203   210   221   210       

3      12    LEMUS CALANCHE Gilberto Antonio          04.02.1994 Guatemala A 197   205   207   207       

 

OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

MEN +109 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      97    MURAKAMI Eishiro                         08.08.1995 Japan A 180      220      400      

2      23    MANRIQUEZ COLLINS Raul Enrique           09.04.1997 Mexico A 172      210      382      

3      12    LEMUS CALANCHE Gilberto Antonio          04.02.1994 Guatemala A 167      207      374      
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OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

GROUPS OF JURIES AND REFEREES 
 

Jury Group 1   President   :   MARRERO Doris   VEN   
 GALLEGO Claudia   COL GRANADOS Jorge   PER  
    
    

Jury Group 2   President   :   IGLESIA Constantino   ESP   
 MOYANO Magda   COL SCHATZ Jean Luc   FRA  
    
    
    

Referee Group  1   :   BELTRAN Diani   ECU CHAUX Rubiel   COL  
 FLOREZ Josue   GUA LOPEZ Armando   COL  
    

Referee Group  2   :   AVILA Alexis   VEN COLON David   ECU  
 PHILLIPS Hemry   PAN ZAMORA Reineiro   COL  
    
    

 

 
 
 
 

OPEN CLASIFICATORIO JUEGOS OLIMPICOS EVENTO SILVER 
COLOMBIA   10.05.2021-14.05.2021 

GROUPS OF OTHER TECHNICAL OFFICIALS 
 

Chief Marshal Group 1   :   PALACIO Edna   COL PEREZ Javier   COL 
Group 2   :   ESCOBAR Alejandra   COL SARMIENTO Anabella   VEN 

   
 Timekeeper Group 1   :   RODRIGUEZ Jhon   COL  

Group 2   :   SAMACA Pedro   COL  
   

Technical Controller Group 1   :   FERNANDEZ James   COL  
Group 2   :   PEREZ Jairo Elias   COL  
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No. Bwcat NAME DOB SEX GROUP Bw T PUNTOS

1 76 DAJOMES BARRERA Neisi Patricia 12.05.1998 W Ecuador 75.4 261 915.4454161

2 59 GOMEZ VALDIVIA Janeth 26.10.1997 W Mexico 59 220 880.1729501

3 64 PALACIOS DAJOMES Angie Paola 12.09.2000 W Ecuador 63.9 229 838.9868389

4 59 ESCOBAR GUERRERO Maria Alexandra 17.07.1980 W Ecuador 58.8 216 828.1248293

5 59 LOBON VIAFARA Maria Camila 30.09.1995 W Colombia 59 216 828.1248293

6 59 FIGUEROA Yusleidys 09.01.1993 W Venezuela 58.8 216 828.1248293

7 64 LLAMOSA MOSQUERA Nathalia 14.06.1997 W Colombia 63.9 224 779.6618465

8 64 SCHWEIZER Lisa Marie 18.07.1995 W Germany 63.8 220 734.363484

9 59 KUSTERER Sabine Beate 04.01.1991 W Germany 58.7 207 718.9443275

10 87 SALAZAR ARCE Tamara Yajaira 09.08.1997 W Ecuador 85 260 698.0471644

11 55 LOPEZ FERRER Ana Gabriela 22.09.1994 W Mexico 54.9 195 692.8146355

12 71 STRENIUS Patricia Caroline 23.11.1989 W Sweden 70.5 230 689.8796803

13 49 BERRIO Manuela 18.06.2000 W Colombia 48.1 176 653.5593024

14 59 SILGADO ATENCIO Rosive Andrea 30.06.1995 W Colombia 58.8 200 641.3048047

15 55 HERNANDEZ MARTIN Atenery 10.12.1994 W Spain 54.7 188 613.5862112

16 55 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ Genesis Lourdes 17.07.1994 W Venezuela 55 187 602.8110429

17 76 FUENTES ZAVALA Aremi 23.05.1993 W Mexico 76 230 601.4735153

18 49 MICHEL Anais 12.01.1988 W France 48.9 170 582.4307797

19 76 TORRES WONG Anacarmen 27.11.1995 W Mexico 75.4 227 575.8043548

20 87 CHIRINOS LEON Dayana Aracelis 04.10.1991 W Venezuela 86.7 245 573.0003579

21 87+ AYOVI CABEZAS Lisseth Betzaida 07.08.1998 W Ecuador 132.2 265 561.1897804

22 64 RODRIGUEZ MITJAN Marina 02.03.1995 W Cuba 63.8 202 553.0480213

23 64 LUDRICK RIVAS Sema Nancy 21.12.1999 W Nicaragua 64 201 544.0052003

24 81 RIVAS Valeria 23.04.2000 W Colombia 80.9 232 542.640309

25 55 BRUHN Katrine Nim 29.12.1991 W Denmark 54.4 181 540.9194861

26 49 JENSEN Sandra Hoegfeldt 05.02.1994 W Denmark 48.9 166 538.1369503

27 87 PEREZ Naryuri 29.09.1992 W Venezuela 86.8 239 527.6959514

28 76 RIEGER Patricia 25.08.1987 W Germany 75.6 217 495.7670857

29 76 AGUILERA PENA Melisa Maida 18.06.1999 W Cuba 75.4 217 495.7670857

30 71 HEREDIA CUESTA Jackelina 31.12.1988 W Colombia 67 208 493.9955317

31 59 SAARHELO Marianne Ellen Vilhelmiina 16.02.1994 W Finland 59 182 468.8165603

32 64 GUICHO RECIO Quisia Yaneli 12.09.1987 W Mexico 63.3 192 467.2118623

33 81 GELES MORENO Yeinny Norela 06.12.1997 W Colombia 80.6 220 454.8736396

34 55 RAMOS RAMIREZ Mahli Merari 25.01.2002 W Guatemala 54.7 164 389.7972262

35 87 VENNEKILDE Marie Louise 03.01.1986 W Denmark 86.8 218 388.7776399

36 64 CRUZ HERNANDEZ Lesbia Marielis 10.09.1987 W Guatemala 64 181 384.0583813

37 87+ ESPINOSA Yaniuska Isabel 05.12.1986 W Venezuela 112.8 232 360.7797882

38 45 ALVAREZ Alejandra 16.10.2003 W Colombia 42.8 135 331.5706404

39 64 OLIVA Claudia 24.08.1992 W Chile 63.4 169 305.7952931

40 49 ORTEGA Erika 19.03.1988 W Panama 48.5 140 305.5880723

41 87+ VANBELLINGHEN Anna Marie-J A M 10.03.1994 W Belgium 87.4 216 284.5435243

42 55 STERCKX Nina 26.07.2002 W Belgium 54.8 -- --

43 55 GALVIS Rohelis 13.06.1999 W Colombia 55 -- --

44 59 RETULAINEN Saara 30.05.1993 W Finland 58.8 -- --

45 64 VUOHIJOKI Anni Teija Orvokki 24.05.1988 W Finland 63.8 -- --

46 76 ILMARINEN Meri Tuuli Linnea 04.06.1991 W Finland 76 -- --

47 87 VALENTIN PEREZ Lidia 10.02.1985 W Spain 81.7 -- --

POINTS WOMEN´S OPEN
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No. Bwcat NAME DOB SEX GROUP Bw T PUNTOS

1 67 MOSQUERA Luis Javier 27.03.1995 M Colombia 67 330 1039.499073

2 96 VALLENILLA SANCHEZ Keydomar Giovanni 08.10.1999 M Venezuela 94.8 384 909.2710697

3 73 MAYORA PERNIA Julio Ruben 02.09.1996 M Venezuela 72.8 330 880.1729501

4 73 LANG Max Richard 06.12.1992 M Germany 73 328 862.576869

5 109 MOCHIDA Ryunosuke 18.06.1993 M Japan 109 395 829.808134

6 67 PINEDA ZETA Edgar Ismael 17.08.1997 M Guatemala 66.8 304 791.4607927

7 73 CARDENAS ESTRADA Jorge Adan 21.04.1997 M Mexico 72.8 317 770.166871

8 81 MENDEZ PEREZ Arley 31.12.1993 M Chile 81 335 768.5013387

9 67 MUNOZ MARTINEZ Jonathan Antonio 10.11.1995 M Mexico 66.9 301 765.810945

10 109 CERRO CASTILLO Rafael De Jesus 16.05.1997 M Colombia 108.8 378 716.9869791

11 67 MOSQUERA Francisco 01.04.1992 M Colombia 64.9 295 716.2638562

12 67 HERNANDEZ MENDOZA Acoran Juan 30.12.1990 M Spain 66.7 294 708.2298662

13 89 SAEZ VERA Olfides 24.09.1994 M Cuba 88.5 343 703.1764366

14 109+ MURAKAMI Eishiro 08.08.1995 M Japan 138 400 694.5095929

15 73 BELENO Walter 24.11.1992 M Colombia 71.1 306 684.9102188

16 89 RODALLEGAS CARVAJAL Brayan Santiago 15.11.1997 M Colombia 84.7 340 682.9524684

17 109 COLUMBIE SANAME Juan 24.01.1995 M Cuba 105.8 369 661.8290875

18 81 KASAI Takehiro 12.11.1993 M Japan 81 320 660.0174804

19 89 MORENO TORRES Jhor Esneider 02.10.1995 M Colombia 88.7 336 656.6243225

20 109 GONZALEZ Jesus 22.04.1991 M Venezuela 108.7 360 609.7080665

21 61 CALDERON LICOURT Arley Lazaro 26.02.1999 M Cuba 60.8 264 602.8110429

22 109+ MANRIQUEZ COLLINS Raul Enrique 09.04.1997 M Mexico 180 382 596.0063503

23 61 BRACHI GARCIA Josue 08.09.1992 M Spain 60.4 263 595.2591358

24 109+ LEMUS CALANCHE Gilberto Antonio 04.02.1994 M Guatemala 131.6 374 555.5415151

25 109 VIERA ESPINOZA Hernan Moises 16.01.1993 M Peru 108.7 336 484.8264079

26 96 ZAPATA Camilo 20.03.2001 M Chile 95 305 423.0544865

27 61 SERNA Jhon Jairo 03.12.1994 M Colombia 60.9 230 381.309066

28 89 PRIETO RECALDE Juan Jose 12.12.1998 M Paraguay 87.3 255 262.6352286

29 67 CASTRO MARINO Victor 18.12.1992 M Spain 66.8 -- --

30 81 SANDOVAL Kevin 26.10.1999 M Colombia 77.5 -- --

31 96 MORADI Sohrab 22.09.1988 M Islamic Rep. of Iran 96 -- --

32 102 RIVAS Jhonatan 11.07.1998 M Colombia 97.6 -- --

33 109 MARTIROSJAN Sargis 14.09.1986 M Austria 108.8 -- --

MEN´S POINT´S OPEN
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